:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10363818

Nov 09, 2024 - 22:08 (UTC)

In epoch 323,869 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1222918 - 0.019289899 ETH®
60.46 USD

2 1222919 - 0.019329362 ETH®
60.58 USD

3 1222920 - 0.019317138 ETH®
60.54 USD

4 1222921 - 0.019228049 ETH®
60.26 USD

S 1222922 - 0.019301478 ETH®
60.49 USD

6 1222923 - 0.019203611 ETH®
60.19 USD

7 1222924 - 0.019278633 ETH®
60.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10363818
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/323869
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222918
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222919
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222920
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222921
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222922
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222923
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222924

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1222925

1222926

1222927

1222928

1222929

1222930

1222931

1222932

1222933

Validator Id

1138300

Amount

- 0.019213094
60.22 USD

- 0.019279086
60.42 USD

- 0.019331095
60.59 USD

- 0.019297896
60.48 USD

- 0.019269317
60.39 USD

- 0.019290863
60.46 USD

- 0.019296870
60.48 USD

- 0.019263427
60.37 USD

- 0.019366119
60.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.046276304
145.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222925
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222926
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222927
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222928
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222929
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222930
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222931
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222932
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1222933
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138300

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



